
ANNEXTURE -V  
Appointment of Delegates/Alternate Delegates  (Specimen) 
 
 Lions Club of ……………………………. 
This is to certify that the following Lions Delegates 
Sl.No. Member 

Number 
Name of Delegate Whatsapp Mobile 

Number 
E-MAIL 

1     
2     

3     

4     
5     

6     
7     

8     

 
This is to certify that the following Lions Alternate Delegates 
 
Sl.No. Member 

Number 
Name of Delegates Whatsapp Mobile 

Number 
E-MAIL 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

 

Who is/a/are/member/s in good standing of Lions club of……………………………………… is here by appointed as 
Delegates to the Annual District Election of District 318 B for the Lionistic year 2020-21 in accordance with the 
constitution governing our club.  
 
 
Place…………… Signature Signature 
 
Date…………… President  Secretary 
 
NB: 1 Use the format given above for reporting delegates/alternate delegates. 
 Delegates must have internet access (Smart Phone etc) and email id. 
 

IMPORTANT 
 

 Send the filled and signed form to the District Cabinet Secretary either through mail or whatsapp 
(joprasadkulirany@gmail.com,9447152646) so as to reach him on or before 27th May 2020 4  P. M. Kindly note 
that, since it is an online voting, any delegate list received after 27

th
 May 2020, WILL NOT  be updated into the 

software to enable voting rights.   
 


